
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 
M Sc Environment Science and Management - SELECTION LIST(STATE QUOTA)

Gayathri S Kumar 69

swathi  k 57

Arya  U Wilson 54

Girivasini  V 56

SANDRA BHASI 55

RAHUL KRISHNAN P 53

SWATHI  RAJ 44

Meenakshy J Nair 46

Fifna Khan K 51

Lakshmi  P S 46

Gowri  Gopal 41

AKHIL  V 51
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1 1 22-05-2000

2 2 02-05-2003 5

3 3 04-11-2000 5

4 4 05-04-2005

5 5 17-04-2002

6 6 03-01-2005

7 15 26-08-2003
Scheduled
Castes(SC) 5

8 18 09-10-2002 EWS

9 11 21-09-2003
Muslim(M
U)

10 16 23-10-2002
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

11 26 06-03-2004

12 8 24-05-2001

27.06.2025
PD HILLS

1250501388

1250505121

1250501406

1250501397

1250503693

1250502236

1250500202

1250501405

1250502233

1250503668

1250500157

1250501411

State Merit

State Merit

State Merit

State Merit

State Merit

18

17

17

15

15

17

16

12

13

14

15

18

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

870
745
715
710
700

700

605
580

640

600

560

690

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Scheduled
Castes(SC)/*S
T Vacancy

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Sd/-

* List is prepared as per UO No 5246/AC/A1/2020/MGU Dated 09.11.2020 (rotation 57-68)



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 
M Sc Environment Science and Management - WAITING LIST (STATE QUOTA)

Neha  Saju 52

HARISHANKAR  U 51

JEEVAN  JOHN 51

RAZANATH BAI H 47

Ashly Ann Jose 46

Niya  Joshy 47

AMANA RAHMA M 41

Harikumar  K.S 43

SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 41

VISMAYA  T 41

MOHAMMED  SAIF M K 42

GIRI K M 39

MIDHUNA  S 41

DEVAYANI  BABU 38

Akash V 40

ARDRA  RAJU 40

Harpreeth  H 39

JANVI M V 36

Muhammed Ameen  K 35

Amaal  Mohammed Ali 42

FEBIYA  JOSEPH 37

Anamika  S 37

Arjun  Mohan 35

sreejith  M.K 36
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1 7 03-01-2003 15

2 9 19-06-2003

3 10 22-04-2003 10

4 12 08-05-2002

5 13 19-07-2002

6 14 02-04-2004

7 17 16-03-2005 5

8 19 14-08-2003

9 20 11-11-2004

10 21 26-01-2004 5

11 22 21-05-2004

12 23 23-06-2004 10

13 24 05-04-2002 5

14 25 20-01-2001 5

15 27 16-06-2003 5

16 28 28-05-2004

17 29 19-04-2003

18 30 24-08-2004

19 31 11-07-2003

20 32 18-11-2003

21 33 26-09-2004

22 34 19-06-2004

23 35 21-05-2005 5

24 36 31-01-2003

1250503673

1250500171

1250501399

1250500184

1250500164

1250503675

1250502219

1250500203

1250503701

1250502248

1250502243

1250500196

1250500205

1250500195

1250505117

1250503658

1250502229

1250503666

1250502232

1250502220

1250500160

1250500170

1250500206

1250500174

General
Category

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH)

General
Category

Muslim(MU)

General
Category

Latin Catholic
other than
Anglo Indians

Muslim(MU)

Viswakarama
and related
Communities

General
Category

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Muslim(MU)

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH)

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH)

Scheduled
Castes(SC)

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Muslim(MU)

Muslim(MU)

Other
Backward
Christain(BX)

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH)

Viswakarama
and related
Communities

16

17

13

15

16

14

17

15

17

16

15

17

15

18

15

15

16

17

18

10

15

15

16

15

695

680

650
620

620

610
585

580

580

575
570

570

565

565

555

550

550

530
530
520

520

520

515

510



25 37 22-06-2003

26 38 03-11-2004 5

27 39 13-01-2004 5

28 40 15-01-2003

29 41 13-10-2004 5

30 42 28-02-2004

31 43 25-05-2004 10

32 44 22-06-2003

33 45 01-12-2004 5

1 21 26-01-2004 5

2 23 23-06-2004 10

3 24 05-04-2002 5

4 29 19-04-2003

5 30 24-08-2004

6 34 19-06-2004

7 37 22-06-2003

8 38 03-11-2004 5

9 43 25-05-2004 10

10 44 22-06-2003

1250503685

1250502249

1250503669

1250500167

1250502247

1250500201

1250500178

1250503684

1250500197

1250502248

1250500196

1250500205

1250502229

1250503666

1250500170

1250503685

1250502249

1250500178

1250503684

Veena  Pradeepan 35

KRISHNENDU  TP 36

REVATHY  SIVANANADAN 32

Harisankar T Anil 30

SWARNA MOL P 29

AVANI  S 27

Jyothika  Rajan 25

Vani  Pradeepan 27

DEVIKA  R 25

M Sc Environment Science and Management - WAITING LIST (Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava)

VISMAYA  T 41

GIRI K M 39

MIDHUNA  S 41

Harpreeth  H 39

JANVI M V 36

Anamika  S 37

Veena  Pradeepan 35

KRISHNENDU  TP 36

Jyothika  Rajan 25

Vani  Pradeepan 27
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Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Viswakarama
and related
Communities

General
Category

Scheduled
Castes(SC)

Scheduled
Castes(SC)

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Scheduled
Castes(SC)

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

Ezhava(EZ)/T
hiyyas/Billava

14

12

15

15

15

15

16

12

11

16

17

15

16

17

15

14

12

16

12

490

485

475

450

445

420

420

390

365

575

570

565

550

530

520

490

485

420

390

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 



CAT MGU 2025 

CAT MGU 2025 

CAT MGU 2025 

M Sc Environment Science and Management - WAITING LIST (Scheduled Castes -SC)

ARDRA  RAJU 40

SWARNA MOL P 29

AVANI  S 27

DEVIKA  R 25

M Sc Environment Science and Management - WAITING LIST (Economically Weaker Section - EWS)

Harisankar T Anil 30

M Sc Environment Science and Management - WAITING LIST (Muslim - MU)

RAZANATH BAI H 47

AMANA RAHMA M 41
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1 28 28-05-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

2 41 13-10-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC) 5

3 42 28-02-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

4 45 01-12-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC) 5

1 40 15-01-2003
General
Category

1 12 08-05-2002

2 17 16-03-2005 5

1250503658

1250502247

1250500201

1250500197

1250500167

1250500184

1250502219

15

15

15

11

15

15

17

550

445

420

365

450

620
585

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Muslim(MU)

Muslim(MU)



3 22 21-05-2004

4 31 11-07-2003

5 32 18-11-2003

27.06.2025
PD HILLS

1250502243

1250502232

1250502220

MOHAMMED  SAIF M K 42

Muhammed Ameen  K 35

Amaal  Mohammed Ali 42

Muslim(MU)

Muslim(MU)

Muslim(MU)

15

18

10

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

570
530
520

Sd/-



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 
M Sc Environment Science and Disaster Management - SELECTION LIST(STATE QUOTA)

Gayathri S Kumar 69

swathi  k 57

Arya  U Wilson 54

Girivasini  V 56

BILHA S SANTHOSH 53

RAHUL KRISHNAN P 53

SWATHI  RAJ 44

Meenakshy J Nair 46

Fifna Khan K 51

Lakshmi  P S 46

Gowri  Gopal 41

AKHIL  V 51
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1 1 22-05-2000

2 2 02-05-2003 5

3 3 04-11-2000 5

4 4 05-04-2005

5 5 13-05-2003 10

6 7 03-01-2005

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

7 16 26-08-2003
Scheduled
Castes(SC) 5

8 21 09-10-2002 EWS

9 12 21-09-2003
Muslim(M
U)

10 18 23-10-2002
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

11 30 06-03-2004

12 9 24-05-2001

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

27.06.2025
PD HILLS

1250501388

1250505121

1250501406

1250501397

1250500192

1250502236

1250500202

1250501405

1250502233

1250503668

1250500157

1250501411

State Merit

State Merit

State Merit

State Merit

State Merit

18

17

17

15

17

17

16

12

13

14

15

18

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

870
745
715
710
710

700

605
580

640

600

560

690

Scheduled
Castes(SC)/*
ST Vacancy

Sd/-

* List is prepared as per UO No 5246/AC/A1/2020/MGU Dated 09.11.2020 (rotation 57-68)



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 
M Sc Environment Science and Disaster Management - WAITING LIST (STATE QUOTA)

SANDRA BHASI 55

Neha  Saju 52

HARISHANKAR  U 51

JEEVAN  JOHN 51

RAZANATH BAI H 47

Ashly Ann Jose 46

Niya  Joshy 47

ANAKHA  T 48

Amal DEV E S 44

AMANA RAHMA M 41

Harikumar  K.S 43

SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 41

NEERAJ CHAND M P 41

VISMAYA  T 41

MOHAMMED  SAIF M K 42

GIRI K M 39

MIDHUNA  S 41

DEVAYANI  BABU 38
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1 6 17-04-2002

2 8 03-01-2003
General
Category 15

3 10 19-06-2003

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH)

4 11 22-04-2003
General
Category 10

5 13 08-05-2002
Muslim(M
U)

6 14 19-07-2002
General
Category

7 15 02-04-2004

8 17 02-10-2004

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

9 19 20-01-2003 5

10 20 16-03-2005
Muslim(M
U) 5

11 22 14-08-2003

12 23 11-11-2004
General
Category

13 24 17-10-2003
General
Category 5

14 25 26-01-2004

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava 5

15 26 21-05-2004
Muslim(M
U)

16 27 23-06-2004

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava 10

17 28 05-04-2002

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava 5

18 29 20-01-2001

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH) 5

1250503693

1250503673

1250500171

1250501399

1250500184

1250500164

1250503675

1250501413

1250502235

1250502219

1250500203

1250503701

1250500200

1250502248

1250502243

1250500196

1250500205

1250500195

Dheevara
and related
communities

Latin
Catholic
other than
Anglo
Indians

Viswakarama
and related
Communities

Viswakarama
and related
Communities

15

16

17

13

15

16

14

12

15

17

15

17

16

16

15

17

15

18

700

695

680

650

620

620

610

600

595

585

580

580

575

575

570

570

565

565



19 30 06-03-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

20 31 16-06-2003

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH) 5

21 32 28-05-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

22 33 19-04-2003

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

23 34 16-06-2004
General
Category

24 35 24-08-2004

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

25 36 11-07-2003
Muslim(M
U)

26 37 18-11-2003
Muslim(M
U)

27 38 26-09-2004

Other
Backward
Christain(B
X)

28 39 19-06-2004

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

29 40 21-05-2005

Other
Backward
Hindu(BH) 5

30 41 31-01-2003

Viswakara
ma and
related
Communit
ies

31 42 03-09-2004
General
Category 10

32 43 22-06-2003

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

33 44 03-11-2004

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava 5

34 45 13-01-2004

Viswakara
ma and
related
Communit
ies 5

35 46 01-01-2002
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

36 47 15-01-2003
General
Category

37 48 13-10-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC) 5

38 49 28-02-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

39 50 22-06-2003

Ezhava(EZ)
/Thiyyas/B
illava

1250500157

1250505117

1250503658

1250502229

1250500209

1250503666

1250502232

1250502220

1250500160

1250500170

1250500206

1250500174

1250503649

1250503685

1250502249

1250503669

1250503691

1250500167

1250502247

1250500201

1250503684

Gowri  Gopal 41

Akash V 40

ARDRA  RAJU 40

Harpreeth  H 39

JACOB  ALEX 38

JANVI M V 36

Muhammed Ameen  K 35

Amaal  Mohammed Ali 42

FEBIYA  JOSEPH 37

Anamika  S 37

Arjun  Mohan 35

sreejith  M.K 36

HARIPRIYA B NATH 35

Veena  Pradeepan 35

KRISHNENDU  TP 36

REVATHY  SIVANANADAN 32

C SUVARNA TIGI 33

Harisankar T Anil 30

SWARNA MOL P 29

AVANI  S 27

Vani  Pradeepan 27

15

15

15

16

17

17

18

10

15

15

16

15

13

14

12

15

14

15

15

15

12

560

555

550

550

550

530

530

520

520

520

515

510

490

490

485

475

470

450

445

420

390



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 

CAT MGU 2025 

M Sc Environment Science and Disaster Management - WAITING LIST (Economically Weaker Section - EWS)

Harisankar T Anil 30

M Sc Environment Science and Disaster Management - WAITING LIST (Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava)

ANAKHA  T 48

VISMAYA  T 41

GIRI K M 39

MIDHUNA  S 41

Harpreeth  H 39

JANVI M V 36

Anamika  S 37

Veena  Pradeepan 35

KRISHNENDU  TP 36

Vani  Pradeepan 27
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1 47 15-01-2003
General
Category

1 17 02-10-2004

2 25 26-01-2004 5

3 27 23-06-2004 10

4 28 05-04-2002 5

5 33 19-04-2003

6 35 24-08-2004

7 39 19-06-2004

8 43 22-06-2003

9 44 03-11-2004 5

10 50 22-06-2003

1250500167

1250501413

1250502248

1250500196

1250500205

1250502229

1250503666

1250500170

1250503685

1250502249

1250503684

15

12

16

17

15

16

17

15

14

12

12

450

600

575

570

565

550

530

520

490

485

390

Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava
Ezhava(EZ)/
Thiyyas/Bill
ava



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CAT MGU 2025 

CAT MGU 2025 

M Sc Environment Science and Disaster Management - WAITING LIST (Scheduled Castes -SC)

ARDRA  RAJU 40

C SUVARNA TIGI 33

SWARNA MOL P 29

AVANI  S 27

M Sc Environment Science and Disaster Management - WAITING LIST (Muslim - MU)

RAZANATH BAI H 47

AMANA RAHMA M 41

MOHAMMED  SAIF M K 42

Muhammed Ameen  K 35

Amaal  Mohammed Ali 42
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1 32 28-05-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

2 46 01-01-2002
Scheduled
Castes(SC)

3 48 13-10-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC) 5

4 49 28-02-2004
Scheduled
Castes(SC)
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